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Academic Result 
SESSION 2023-24 

CLASSES NO OF 

STUDENTS 

APPEARED PASSED   
PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

I 88 88 88 100 

II 76 76 76 100 

III 90 90 90 100 

IV 96 96 96 100 

V 88 88 88 100 

VI 87 87 87 100 

VII 96 96 96 100 

VIII 89 89 89 100 

IX 111 110 91 82.73 

XI (SCIENCE) 79 79 61 77.22 

XI 
C(COMMERCE) 

  
38 

  
38 

  
35 

  
92.11 

OVERALL 

XI(A+B+C) 
        

82.05 

117 117 96   

 


